6/20/24, 3:10 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Puducherry Technological University,
Puducherry

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



6/20/24, 3:10 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 40954 50252
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 9331 9331
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 16726 16726
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 974 974
University, Puducherry Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 9653 9653
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 49349 65544
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 2864 2864
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 10748 11339
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 20254 22136
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1365 1365
University, Puducherry Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 5781 10646
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4259 4620
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 233297 307262
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 109476 121966
University, Puducherry Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/7



6/20/24, 3:10 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 38366 45440
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 31951 41122
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 6774 7233
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 363 363
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13255 15763
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 7142 8790
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 212 212
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 3401 4099
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 59941 131743
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 98897 98897
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 43728 54099
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 14032 20773
University, Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 46036 46057
University, Puducherry Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 7588 7588
University, Puducherry Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/7



6/20/24, 3:10 PM

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15379

9236

33884

1584

7729

14436

793

8601

4063

91456

58345

25441

47804

1648

17219

9236

47053

1584

8217

16907

793

9554

4706

172193

67771

30924

47976

1648

417



6/20/24, 3:10 PM

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

JoSAA

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

16394

9853

4424

40497

1508

12574

9091

43730

9760

416

18114

8205

4529

224049

16394

9853

4424

41776

1508

15448

9091

58840

11046

416

20394

10404

5160

258509

5/7



6/20/24, 3:10 PM JoSAA

Puducherry Technological Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 91386 95237
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 23971 35358
University, Puducherry Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 45393 53315
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 8985 8985
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 16746 18176
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1207 1207
University, Puducherry of Technology) (PwD)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 8919 9698
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 4524 4951
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 163355 220438
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 78100 80965
University, Puducherry of Technology)

Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS SC Gender-Neutral 32756 32756
University, Puducherry of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

6/20/24, 3:10 PM JoSAA

E Pfgr'tm‘ India

et To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

