

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	1	
Institute Type	Government Funded Technical Instituti ons	
Institute Name	Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
	Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-Noening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks wit	
If the Closing/Opening ra	nk has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding ran	k is from Preparatory Rank List.

Quota | Seat Type

Gender

**Academic Program Name** 

Institute

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40954	50252
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9331	9331
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16726	16726
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	974	974
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9653	9653
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49349	65544
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2864	2864
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10748	11339
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20254	22136
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1365	1365
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5781	10646
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4259	4620
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	233297	307262
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	109476	121966

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	38366	45440
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31951	41122
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6774	7233
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	363	363
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13255	15763
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7142	8790
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	212	212
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3401	4099
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59941	13174
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	98897	98897
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43728	54099
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14032	20773
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46036	46057
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7588	7588

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15379	17219
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9236	9236
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33884	47053
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1584	1584
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7729	8217
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14436	16907
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	793	793
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8601	9554
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4063	4706
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91456	172193
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58345	67771
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	25441	30924
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47804	47976
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1648	1648

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16394	16394
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9853	9853
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4424	4424
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40497	41776
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1508	1508
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12574	15448
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9091	9091
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43730	58840
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9760	11046
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	416	416
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18114	20394
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8205	10404
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4529	5160
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	224049	25850

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	91386	95237
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	23971	35358
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45393	53315
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8985	8985
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16746	18176
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1207	1207
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8919	9698
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4524	4951
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	163355	220438
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	78100	80965
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	32756	32756

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





